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Helen R. Aronoff, M.D. 

Associate Professor of Psychiatry 

School of Medicine and Biomedical Sciences 

University at Buffalo, SUNY 

10 Goldfinch Court 

Amherst, NY  14228 

(716) 688-8242 

helen.aronoff@gmail.com  

 

Lana D. Benatovich 

President 

National Federation for Just Communities of WNY 

360 Delaware Avenue, #106 

Buffalo, NY  14202 

(716) 853-9596 x17 

lbenatovich@nfjcwny.org 

 

Vito Borrello 

President 

Every Person Influences Children (EPIC) 

1000 Main Street 

Buffalo, NY  14202 

(716) 332-4116 

borrellov@epicforchildren.org 

 

Anna R. Cieri, Ph.D. 

Assistant Superintendent for Exceptional Education 

    and Student Services 

Williamsville Central School District 

P.O. Box 5000 

East Amherst, NY  14051 

(716) 626-8061 

acieri@williamsvillek12.org 

 

Dewey G. Cornell, Ph.D. 

Professor of Education and Endowed Chair 

University of Virginia 

Bavaro Hall, 206G 

Charlottesville, VA  22904 

(434) 924-0793 

dcornell@virginia.edu 

 

Janice L. DeLucia-Waack, Ph.D. 

Associate Professor 

Department of Counseling, School, and Educational   

    Psychology 

University at Buffalo, SUNY 

403 Baldy Hall, North Campus 

Buffalo, NY  14260 

(716) 645-1107 

jdelucia@buffalo.edu 

 

Dorothy L. Espelage, Ph.D. 

Professor 

Child Development Division, Educational Psychology 

University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 

226A Education Building, 1310 S. 6th Street, MC 708 

Champaign, IL  61820 

(217) 333-9139 or (217) 766-6413 

espelage@illinois.edu 

 

Bruce Goldstein 

Senior Partner 

Goldstein, Ackerhalt & Pletcher, LLP 

70 Niagara Street, Suite 200 

Buffalo, NY  14202 

(716) 362-1533 

bgoldstein@gapattorneys.com 

  

Mary H. Gresham, Ph.D. 

Vice Provost for Educational Collaboration and   

    Engagement  

University at Buffalo, SUNY 

544 Capen Hall, North Campus 

Buffalo, NY  14260 

(716) 645-3599 

gresham@buffalo.edu 
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Brenda W. McDuffie 

President & CEO 

Buffalo Urban League 

15 Genesee Street 

Buffalo, NY  14203 

(716) 250-2400 

bmcduffie@buffalourbanleague.org  

 

Jane Ogilvie 

Division Director, Community Youth Development 

Erie 1 BOCES 

355 Harlem Road, Building C 

West Seneca, NY  14224 

(716) 821-7550 

jogilvie@e1b.org 

 

Jamie M. Ostrov, Ph.D. 

Associate Professor 

Department of Psychology 

University at Buffalo, SUNY 

214 Park Hall, North Campus 

Buffalo, NY  14260 

(716) 645-3680 

jostrov@buffalo.edu 

 

Debra Pepler, Ph.D. 

Distinguished Research Professor 

York University 

5022H, 4700 Keele Street 

Toronto, Ontario  M3J 1P3 

CANADA 

(416) 736-2100 x66155 

pepler@yorku.ca 

 

Amy L. Reynolds, Ph.D. 

Associate Professor 

Department of Counseling, School, and Educational  

    Psychology  

University at Buffalo, SUNY 

408 Baldy Hall, North Campus 

Buffalo, NY  14260 

(716) 645-1112 

alr24@buffalo.edu 

 

Reed Stewart, LCSW-R 

1573 West River Road 

Grand Island, NY  14072 

(716) 480-2887 

rstewart1029@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

Susan M. Swearer, Ph.D. 

Professor of School Psychology 

Department of Educational Psychology 

University of Nebraska–Lincoln 

40 Teachers College Hall 

Lincoln, NE  68588 

(402) 472-1741 

sswearer@unl.edu 
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Karen S. Karmazin, Ed.D. 

Clinical Assistant Professor 

School and Community Liaison 

Graduate School of Education  

University at Buffalo, SUNY 

433 Baldy Hall, North Campus 

Buffalo, NY  14260 

(716) 645-1084 

kkarmazi@buffalo.edu  

 
Rebecca E. Ligman, M.S.Ed. 

Program and Operations Manager 

Alberti Center for Bullying Abuse Prevention 

Department of Counseling, School, and Educational  

    Psychology  

University at Buffalo, SUNY 

428 Baldy Hall, North Campus 

Buffalo, NY  14260 

(716) 645-1532 

religman@buffalo.edu  

 
Amanda B. Nickerson, Ph.D. 

Associate Professor 

Director 

Alberti Center for Bullying Abuse Prevention 

Department of Counseling, School, and Educational  

    Psychology  

University at Buffalo, SUNY 

428 Baldy Hall, North Campus 

Buffalo, NY  14260 

(716) 645-3448 

nickersa@buffalo.edu 
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